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TOTAL 
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/
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SPI: CPI: 

EXAM TYPE :Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur
SEMESTER 1

300802817010 CHANKI PANDEY PREM SHANKAR PANDEY

10/03/2018

300111(46)
300112(11)
300114(14)
300118(24)
300211(37)
300121(11)
300124(37)
300126(24)
300127(46)

Professional Communication in English
Applied Chemistry
Applied Maths-I
Elements of Electrical Engineering(New)
Engineering Graphics
Applied Chemistry (Lab)
Workshop Practice
Elements of Electrical Engineering(Lab)
Library & Seminar(New)

80
80
80
80
80
40
40
40

48
56
51
44
23G
38
37
39

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

16
18
19
20
18
18
18
20
20

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
20

80
87
87
84
58
56
55
59
20

B.E

PASS BY GRACE586800

B+
B+
B+
B+
C+
A+
A+
A+
A+

8
8
8
8
6

10
10
10
10

5
4
5
5
2
1
3
1
1

20
20
20
20
20

16
13
17
20
17

8.078.07

Regular
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SECOND

300802817010 CHANKI PANDEY  PREM SHANKAR PANDEY

10/08/2018

300212(20)
300214(14)
300216(20)
300218(15)
300219(37)
300221(46)
300228(15)
300229(37)
300220(46)

Environment & Ecology
Applied Maths-II
Basic Civil Engineering
Applied Physics(New)
Fundamental of Mechanical Engineering(New)
Communication Skill(Lab)
Applied Physics (Lab)(New)
Mechanical Engineering (Lab)(New)
Library & Seminar(New)

80
80
80
80
80
40
40
40

35
46
48
46
42
39
34
35

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20
18
18
18
18
19
18
19
18

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
20

75
83
85
82
75
58
52
54
18

BE (Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)

PASS582

B
B+
B+
B+
B
A+
A
A+
A+

7
8
8
8
7

10
9

10
10

4
5
4
5
5
2
1
1
1

20
20
20
20
20

20
19
19
18
15

8.038.00
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EXAM TYPE :
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Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur
SEMESTER 3

300802817010 CHANKI PANDEY  PREM SHANKAR PANDEY

21/01/2019

328351(14)
328352(28)
328353(28)
328354(28)
328355(28)
328356(28)
328361(28)
328362(28)
328363(28)
328364(28)
328365(46)

Mathematics-III
Probability and Random Variables
Electronic Devices and Circuits
Network Analysis and Synthesis
Industrial Instrumentation
Digital Logic Design
Electronic Devices and Circuits(Lab)
Industrial Instrumentation(Lab)
Digital Logic Design(Lab)
Electronics Workshop(Lab)
Value Education

80
80
80
80
80
80
40
40
40
40

41
51
57
35
62
47
38
35
36
35

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40

15
18
19
18
14
18
19
14
18
18
38

120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40

64
84
93
68
95
80
57
49
54
53
38

BE (Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)

PASS7351000

C+
B+
A
B
A
B+
A+
B+
A+
A
A+

6
8
9
7
9
8

10
8

10
9

10

5
4
4
4
3
4
2
2
2
1
1

20
20
20
20
20
20

8
15
17
15
19
15

8.078.13

Regular
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/

Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur
SEMESTER 4

300802817010 CHANKI PANDEY  PREM SHANKAR PANDEY

26/07/2019

328451(28)
328452(28)
328453(28)
328454(28)
328455(28)
328456(28)
328461(28)
328462(28)
328463(28)
328464(28)
328465(46)

Numerical Analysis Using C
Analog Communication
Analog Electronics
Microprocessor and Interfaces
Signals and Systems
Electromagnetic Fields & Transmission Lines
Numerical Analysis Using C (Lab)
Analog Communication (Lab)
Analog Electronics (Lab)
Microprocessor and Interfaces (Lab)
Health, Hygiene & Yoga

80
80
80
80
80
80
40
40
40
40

55
53
46
51
56
49
35
34
37
35

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40

18
16
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
37

120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40

87
75
82
83
92
78
53
52
55
53
37

BE (Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)

PASS7471000

B+
B
B+
B+
A
B+
A
A
A+
A
A+

8
7
8
8
9
8
9
9

10
9

10

4
4
4
4
4
3
2
2
2
1
1

20
20
20
20
20
20

14
6

18
14
18
11

8.168.35

Regular
Apr-May 2019
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Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur
SEMESTER 5
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30-01-2020

300565(46)
328551(28)
328552(28)
328553(28)
328554(28)
328555(28)
328556(28)
328561(28)
328562(28)
328563(28)
328564(28)
328566(28)

Personality Development
Linear Integrated Circuits & Applications
Data Structures and Programming with C++
Antennas and Wave Propagation
Digital Communication
Advanced Microprocessor and Interfacing
Automatic Control System
Linear Integrated Circuits & Applications Lab
Data Structures and Programming with C++ Lab
Digital Communication Lab
Advanced Microprocessor and Interfacing Lab
Practical Training Evaluation And Library

80
80
80
80
80
80
40
40
40
40

44
49
56
62
35
41
39
39
39
34

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

19
19
19
19
19
20
20
19
19
19
20
19

20
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
20

19
77
87
84
94
71
79
58
58
58
54
19

BE (Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)

PASS7581000

A+
B
B+
B+
A
B
B+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+

10
7
8
8
9
7
8

10
10
10
10
10

1
4
4
4
4
4
4
2
2
2
2
1

20
20
20
20
20
20

14
19

9
13
16
18

--

Regular
Nov-Dec 2019


